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FLORAL 

DÉCOR AND FURNITURE 

BOTANICA | Leslie Newman • 212.563.9013 • les@botanicainc.com 

BLONDIES | Ricardo Carcamo • 646.486.1323 • ricardo@blondiestreehouse.com 

DESIGN HOUSE | Felicity Fernandez • 347.445.7659 • info@designhousedecor.com 

WIZARD STUDIOS | Matthew Saravay • 212.627.3058 (ext. 7) • ms@wizardstudios.com 

GEO EVENTS | Pete DiCaro • 516.491.0893 • peter@geoevents.com 

DYNAMIC VISION | Emmanuel Mendez • 718.664.4291 • Emmanuel@DynamicVisionAV.com 

FUSION | Chris Prestamo • 516.626.2255 • chris@fusionproductions.biz 

LEVY NYC | Ira Levy • 212.925.4640 • ilevy@levynyc.com 

BENTLEY MEEKER | Ethan Jordan • 212.722.3349 (ext. 245) • ejordan@bentleymeeker.com 

MMEINK | Lauren Leuci • 212.971.5353 • lleuci@mmeink.com

GEO EVENTS | Pete DiCaro • 516.491.0893 • peter@geoevents.com 

AMERICAN FURNITURE RENTAL | Christina Weber • 201.618.1031 • cweber@rentfurniture.com

LUXE EVENT RENTALS | Suzy Arauz • 718.629.6909 (ext. 802) • suzy@luxeeventrentals.com

CORT | Kerri Otto •  973.766.3046 • kerri.otto@cort.com 

TAYLOR CREATIVE | Ethelie Aruoture • 888.245.4044 • ethelie@taylorcreativeinc.com  

MMEINK EVENT DECOR | Lauren Leuci • 212.971.5353 • lleuci@mmeink.com

WIZARD STUDIOS | Matthew Saravay • 212.627.3058 (ext. 709) • ms@wizardstudios.com 

GEO EVENTS | Pete DiCaro • 516.491.0893 • peter@geoevents.com 

BENTLEY MEEKER | Ethan Jordan • 212.722.3349 (ext. 245) • ejordan@bentleymeeker.com

FROST PRODUCTIONS |  Andrew Lebenns • 212.751.0223 • andrew@frostproduction.biz 

SIGHT EFFECTS | Jim Simmons • 212.843.3487 • sightefx@aol.com 

DYNAMIC VISION | Emmanuel Mendez • 718.664.4291 • Emmanuel@DynamicVisionAV.com 

MICHAEL ANDREWS | Robert Vitale • 212.265.2660 • info@maavs.com

MMEINK | Lauren Leuci • 212.971.5353 • lleuci@mmeink.com

AUDIO VISUAL 

LIGHTING 
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PHOTO 

EVENT PRODUCTION 

MUSIC AND ENTERTAINMENT 

CARRIE SARTOR | Carrie Sartor • 917.336.2037 • carrie@carriesartor.com

KATHY ROMERO | Kathy Romero • 917.327.7837 • kathy@kathyromero.com

WHITNEY EVENTS | Christina Whitney • 917.740.1375 • Christina@whitneyevents.com

GEO EVENTS | Pete DiCaro • 516.491.0893 • peter@geoevents.com 

TROY CURTIS ENTERTAINMENT | Cloe Manding • 917.515.0076 • clientrelations@troycurtisentertainment.com 

HANK LANE | Ian Magid • 212.767.0600 • imagid@hanklane.com 

STERLING STRINGS | Eric Cooper • 347.961.1437 • sterlingstringsnyc@gmail.com 

TOTAL ENTERTAINMENT | Scott Klayman • 201.894.0055 • scott@totalentertainment.com 

SPN EVENTS AND MUSIC | Stanislav Nikolov • 917.791.1212 • info@spnevents.com 

DJ USA | Arun Datta • 516.496.2003 • info@DJUSAEvents.com

MIKEY MIKE EVENTS | Lauren Leuci • 212.971.5353 • lleuci@mmeink.com

FROST PRODUCTIONS | Andrew Lebenns • 212.751.0223 • andrew@frostproduction.biz 

STONEKELLY | Sarah Dension • 212.245.6611 • sarah@stonekelly.com 

ESP EVENT PRODUCTION | Eric Schiff • 631.777.4377 • eric@espeventproduction.com 

RYE WORKSHOP | Molly Hartman • 484.467.6556 • molly@ryeworkshop.com 

BIRCH EVENT DESIGN | Kristin D'Angelo • 718.853.8338 • kristin@birchevents.com

MMEINK | Michael Tardi • 212.971.5353 • mtardi@mmeink.com

5TH AVENUE DIGITAL | Elizabeth Beskin • 212.741.6427 • elizabeth@5thavenuedigital.com 

THE BOSCO | Cyan Athena Estevez • 212.235.8800 • cyan@thebos.co 

NYC PHOTO PARTY | Ian McHugh • 347.867.5671 • ian@nycphotoparty.com 

EVENT PLANNERS
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DRAPING 

KOSHER CATERING 

MESSENGER SERVICES 

PRINTING AND BRANDING 

LINENS AND TABLESCAPES 

CORT | Kerri Otto • 973.766.3046 • kerri.otto@cort.com 

DRAPE KINGS | ToniAnn Sandford • 862.254.4129 • toniann@drapekings.com

GEO EVENTS | Pete DiCaro • 516.491.0893 • peter@geoevents.com 

BBJ LA TAVOLA | Shadonna Herring • 800.592.2414 • SHerring@bbjlatavola.com 

BORROWED BLU | Catie Roberts • 310.963.3058 • catie@borrowedblu.com 

PARTY RENTAL | 844.464.4776 • order@partyrentalltd.com 

LIGHTSPEED EXPRESS | Robert Wyatt • 212.594.3001 • rwyatt@lightspeed.biz 

C2 IMAGING | Kelly Fischer • 732.744.6224 • Kelly.fischer@c2imaging.com 

BLUE DOG MEDIA GROUP | Adam Goldenberg • 201.705.7221 • adam@gobluedog.com 

MICHAEL SCOTT CATERING LLC | Jordan Weiss • 516.513.1577 • jordan@michaelscottevents.com 

RAVE | Noma Sokolow • 201.568.1871 • Office@ravecaterer.com 

SIMPLY DIVINE | Sarah Dad • 212.541.73300• sarah@simplydivine.com

BCAKE NY | Miriam Milford • 347.787.7199 • info@bcakeny.com 

CITY CAKES NYC | Chef Benny • 646.688.2286 • info@citycakes.com 

MY DAUGHTERS CAKES | Denise Smith • 201.927.4293 • bonjour@mydaughterscakes.com 

SPECIALITY CAKES
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